2. Website of Prasar Bharati, 
https://prasarbharati.gov.in/ 

3. Central Public Procurement Portal 
(CPPP): http://www.eprocure.gov.in  

1.2.5 Estimated Cost of the Tender Rupees Two Crores only Rs. 2,00,00,000/- 

1.2.6 Tender Processing Fee Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty Seven  
only Rs. 1357/- 
(shall be collected through the e-procurement Portal) 

1.2.7 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 4,00,000/- ( Rupees. Four lakhs only) 

1.2.8 Address to send Pre bid Queries  Email: _adgszpurchase@prasarbharati.gov.in 

1.2.9 Nature of bid process TWO BID System